Divisions 1 & 2 :CHAPMAN STABLEFORD NET

1ére Division

AIRBUS Staff Association 588
GASC ELODIE

PIERRE ANTOINE DAVID

PAGE ANDY

ARNAU ALEX

TISSIE DENIS

SCHMIDT FRANCK

ASPTT Toulouse 91
LABRACHERIE FREDERIC
SPINOSA GUILLAUME
BARTHE PHILIPPE

LE COADOU HELENE
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ATSCAF

THAUVOYE NATHALIE
THAUVOYE OLIVIER
ECALLE PATRICK
PERTENATIS PIERRE
TISSANDIE ARTHUR
SANCHEZ ELORRI

AS PIERRE FABRE
COCHARD SYLVAIN
BLESSON ERIC
MAUREL STEPHAN
LOKTEFF DAMIEN
FREDON LAURENT
SIGE PIERRE

AS PREFECTURE 55
JULHES FRANCIS
CHABANCE JULIEN
ENOUX SYLVIE

ENOUX THIERRY
BOURDONCLE FRANCOIS
VEDRENNE ALAIN
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ASPTT Albi

KACHRILLO MARTINE
KACHRILLO JEAN JACQUES
MOUQUET JEAN PAUL
NEUVILLE REYNALD
LANNEMAJOU LEO
LANNEMAJOU LAURENT
US Aviation Latecoere 161
ADJLIA GREGORY

THERON REMI

MORTIER CELINE

MORTIER HUGO
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PLANETE LOISIRS
MENDIZABAL ERIC

LAUT MENDIZABAL GHISLAINE
RICHL ROMUALD

COMPANS PRIVAT MONIQUE
LLOUBES JEROME

ROBIN CEDRIC

TEC 83
GALABERT CYRIL

VERDIER MURIEL

FARGE MARCEL

SIRIEYS HAROUN

JAIME MARTINS

BOUCHAUD JEAN MARC

LES EPERVIERS 181
BEDAT THIERRY

VAN DE WEGUE WILFRID

CAMBOURS JEAN MARC

BACQUE JEAN MICHEL

RICO STEPHANE

ROUSSE JOEL
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76
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37
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2éme division

AIRBUS France 372
MICHNNEAU ERIC
BENAZET LUDOVIC
TALOU CEDRIC
SOULAGNET GUILLAUME
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THALES INTER SPORT 731
SANNIER TATIANA
SANNIER SEBASTIEN
FAVREL VERONIQUE
FAVREL RODOLPHE
BONNEVIALLE MAXIME
KIRSCHVING ALEXANDRE
MATRA 740
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AS AUTOBUS TLSE 2507
JOLY CECILE
CHAZALY CLAIRE
GUILLEZ CHRISTOPHE
SEVERAC JULIE

A.S. BASF 1466
RAUFAST PATRICK H
FAUQUE JACQUES H
RAUFAST ALEXANDRE H
SALIBA GREGORY H
LIVOTI CARINE D
RAUFASTJOHAN H

ENERGIE SUD OUEST 2507
VANTROYEN YVES H
BEN FRANCIS H
TROULART ALAIN H
DELECLUSE OLIVIER H

US ARMEMENT TOULOUSE 1431
BENOIT ROLAND H
DAUD PASCAL H
BEZOMBES HELENE D
ALDEGHERI PATRICE H
GONTIER GREGORY H
KINGUE DOMINIQUE H

H

UPS 1623
WAUTELET LEA

MAZARS RAOUL

COLLIN PASSEDAT MYRIAM
MAITRE JACQUES

TACOT 171
LOISEAU FREDERIC
OBER NICOLAS
LASSALLE PATRICE
TOURNEUR GUILLAUME
GAINCHE JEAN YVES
RAND XAVIER

A.S. AIR FRANCE
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84
40

44

70

33

37
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34
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46

36
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12

26

73

30

43

62

23

39

82

43

39

orange Resticted




